F7	1000	05438
C T COL ORATION YSTE	/ Melanie Strickland	
660 East Jefferson Str	eet	
lequestor's Name		—
Tallahassee, Florida 3	2301	
Address (850) 222-1092		
City State Zip	Phone	3000073022683\ -10722/9901089020
CORPOR	ATION(S) NAME	*****87.50 *****87.50
		9
······	Luvottice Sun	(oep.
		P CAN
A		
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Limited Liability	Company() Dissolution/W	/ithdrawal () Mark / A = 3
V Foreign		
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report () Fict. Filin	
() Reinstatement ()/Limited-Liability	,) Fict. F	iling Cancel () UCC-1 UCC-3
Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	5 () CUS
	() Call if Probler	m () After 4:30
() Call When Beady	() Will Wait	Pick Up
() Call When Ready ● Walk In		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Walk In () Mail Out		Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stamp
Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability		Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stamp
Walk In () Mail Out		Please Return Extra Copy
Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document	OCT 22	Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stamp
Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner	OCT 22	Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stamp Thanks, Melanie
Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner Updater	OCT 22	Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stamp Thanks, Melanie
Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier	OCT 22	Please Return Extra Copy Filed Stamp

Á

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FL<u>OR</u>IDA.

1.	LUXO	TTICA SUN CORP.			<u> </u>			
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or							
		eviations of like import in language a			instead of a	0		
	natural person	or partnership if not so contained in	i me name at present.)		التي يتم		
						9		
2.		AWARE	3	11-3353045		2		
	(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorp	aw of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)					
A	12/	17/1996	5	PERPETUAL	<u> </u>	N DOG		
- T .		ate of incorporation)	Duration: Y	ear corp. will cease to e	o exist or "perpetual")			
		• ·		•		12 23		
6.		N QUALIFICATION				- F OF		
	(Date fir	st transacted business in Florida.) (S	EE SECTIONS 607.	1501, 607.1502 and 817	.155, <u>F.</u> S.)	τo.		
7.	44 H	ARBOR PARK DRIVE	-					
	PORT	WASHINGTON, NY 1105				· ·		
		(Current n	nailing address)	,				
					а. С			
8.		LAWFUL ACTIVITIES FO						
	(Purpose	e(s) of corporation authorized in hon	ne state or country to	be carried out in state of	Florida)			
0	Nome and st	reet address of Florida register	red agent: (P.O. B	ox or Mail Drop Box	NOT accentable)			
9.	Name and St	Teet address of Florida registes	icu agent. (1.0. D	or of mair prop box				
	Name:	C T Corporation System			<u> </u>			
				•		, .		
Of	ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island	Road					
		23 1 1 1 1 1 1	-					
		Plantation	, ł	Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip code)	- 			
			. '	(Zip code)				
10	Registered	agent's acceptance:						
10	. Kegistertu	agent & accopanton	-					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Patrick A. Nolan (Registered agent's signature) Assistant Secretary

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

		,	<u></u>	
A. DIRECTOR	• S (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Chairman: <u>L</u> H	SONARDO DEL VECCHIO	-	- 	
Address: 44	HARBOR PARK DRIVE			
PC	DRT WASHINGTON, NY 11050			
Vice Chairman:	CLAUDIO DEL VECCHIO			<u> </u>
Address:	44 HARBOR PARK DRIVE			30 6(
	PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050			T 22
Director:				6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
				2: L
/ Iddi 605.			, <u>,</u>	HS
Director:			=	
			. <u></u>	
		<u> </u>	. <u> </u>	<u> </u>
B. OFFICERS	S (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		·· <u></u> · · · ·	,, _,
President:	CLAUDIO DEL VECCHIO			· · · ·
Address:	44 HARBOR PARK DRIVE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050			
Vice President: _	GUISEPPE SERVIDORI		·	·
Address:	44 HARBOR PARK DRIVE	, .	,	
	PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050		· .	
Secretary:	MICHAEL A, BOXER		-	
Address:	44 HARBOR PARK DRIVE			
	PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050			-
Treasurer:	VITO GIANNOLA			
	44 HARBOR PARK DRIVE			-· ·
	PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050			
	ssary You hay attach an addendum to the application listing additional off	icers and/o	r directors	
ik e	Sale you may anach an addingum to the apprication risting additional on		<u> </u>	· · · .
1.0	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 1	2 of the ap	plication)	
14. V_1 to (Tanuala I Seasures (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing)	application		

_ ___

I

'n

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE

1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LUXOTTICA SUN CORP." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS-OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL NINE TEENTH DAY OF RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, OF THE AS 1999 OCTOBER, A.D. AND I DO HEREBY FURTHE REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE AND I DO HEREBY FURTH FRA TAXES HAVĚ BEEN PAID TO



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: =0032091 DATE: =10-19-99

2695661 8300

991440462